
Löffelstich

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Punkte Ausz. ND KK K-LÖ 57-LÖ
1 Eberle Sepp 1951 V 59 JA  x   

2 Ritzmann Beatrice 1984 E 58 JA   x  

3 Gisler Peter 1946 V 56 JA    x

4 Artho Roger 1967 E 56 JA   x  

5 Werner Alfred 1952 V 53 JA   x  

6 Fehr Eveline 1994 JS 53 JA   x  

7 Fehr Werner 1961 E 53 JA  x   

8 Gisler Thomas 1984 E 53 JA  x   

9 Gisler Arnold 1939 SV 52 JA    x

10 Kipfer Peter 1968 E 52 JA  x   

11 Egger Marcel 1938 SV 51 JA  x   

12 Doll Bernhard 1953 V 51 JA    x

13 Bétrix Silvio 1987 E 51 JA   x  

14 Ritzmann Ruedi 1959 E 50 JA    x

15 Fehr Daniel 1960 E 50 JA   x  

16 Keller Bruno 1963 E 50 JA  x   

17 Bachofner Stefan 1984 E 50 JA   x  

18 Frauenfelder Marc 1985 E 50 JA   x  

19 Meier Sonny 1995 JS 48 JA   x  

20 Gisler Roy 1975 E 48 JA   x  

21 Hess Marvin 1999 JJ 47 JA  x   

22 Kuratli Mario 1992 E 47 Nein     

23 Fehr Antonia 1996 JS 46 Nein     

24 Gehring Röbi 1954 E 46 Nein     

25 Ott Dimitri 1985 E 46 Nein     

26 Ritzmann Sabine 1991 E 44 Nein     

27 Glättli Renato 1991 E 43 Nein     

28 Ott Richi 1968 E 42 Nein     

29 Fehr Caroline 1992 E 40 Nein     

30 Ott Andrea 1991 E 39 Nein     

31 Kuratli Reto 1958 E 38 Nein     

32 Artho Fabian 0 SV 37 Nein     

33 Widmer Nathan 0 SV 32 Nein     

34 Bezzola Urs 1972 E 28 Nein     

Anzahl Auszeichnungen 7 10 4



Damenstich

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Sort. Punkte ND
1 Ritzmann Beatrice 1984 E 5 29  

2 Ritzmann Sabine 1991 E 5 28  

3 Fehr Susanne 1965 E 5 27  

4 Fehr Antonia 1996 JS 4 25  

5 Ott Monika 1973 E 5 25  

6 Hürzeler Sandra 1977 E 5 25  

7 Ritzmann Ruth 1957 E 5 24  

8 Fehr Rosmarie 1963 E 5 24  

9 Fehr Caroline 1992 E 5 24  

10 Fehr Eveline 1994 JS 4 22  



Adlerschuss

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. 1. Schuss 2. Schuss
1 Ott Dimitri 1985 E 95 71

2 Gisler Peter 1946 V 90 75

3 Artho Roger 1967 E 86 81

4 Ritzmann Beatrice 1984 E 81 84

5 Keller Bruno 1963 E 81 76

6 Hess Marvin 1999 JJ 81 27

7 Bachofner Stefan 1984 E 80 91

8 Gisler Thomas 1984 E 80 76

9 Kipfer Peter 1968 E 78 75

10 Werner Alfred 1952 V 78 71

11 Fehr Daniel 1960 E 77 75

12 Fehr Eveline 1994 JS 76 97

13 Fehr Susanne 1965 E 72 70

14 Ott Richi 1968 E 70 41

15 Fehr Werner 1961 E 64 78

16 Frauenfelder Marc 1985 E 64 5

17 Gehring Röbi 1954 E 62 80

18 Eberle Sepp 1951 V 62 48

19 Fehr Antonia 1996 JS 62 18

20 Bétrix Silvio 1987 E 61 71

21 Gisler Arnold 1939 SV 60 85

22 Gisler Roy 1975 E 59 42

23 Doll Bernhard 1953 V 58 90

24 Ott Monika 1973 E 53 29

25 Ritzmann Ruedi 1959 E 52 44

26 Kuratli Ralph 1988 E 51 22

27 Egger Marcel 1938 SV 47 83

28 Ott Andrea 1991 E 47 46

29 Glättli Renato 1991 E 44 43

30 Fehr Caroline 1992 E 34 96

31 Kuratli Reto 1958 E 33 27

32 Meier Sonny 1995 JS 31 52

33 Bezzola Urs 1972 E 25 7

34 Kuratli Mario 1992 E 18 59

35 Artho Fabian 0 SV 14 6

36 Ritzmann Ruth 1957 E 0 74

37 Hürzeler Sandra 1977 E 0 36



Glücksstich

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Punkte
1 Fehr Werner 1961 E 259

2 Hürzeler Sandra 1977 E 245

3 Fehr Caroline 1992 E 201

4 Fehr Eveline 1994 JS 198

5 Kuratli Ralph 1988 E 162

6 Fehr Susanne 1965 E 143

7 Ritzmann Ruth 1957 E 129

8 Gisler Peter 1946 V 125

9 Ritzmann Ruedi 1959 E 125

10 Widmer Nathan 0 SV 114

11 Gehring Röbi 1954 E 104

12 Gisler Thomas 1984 E 99

13 Gisler Arnold 1939 SV 97

14 Ott Richi 1968 E 92

15 Kipfer Peter 1968 E 91

16 Glättli Renato 1991 E 90

17 Bezzola Urs 1972 E 49

18 Artho Fabian 0 SV 35

19 Keller Bruno 1963 E 33

20 Werner Alfred 1952 V 19

21 Artho Roger 1967 E -23

22 Egger Marcel 1938 SV -32

23 Meier Sonny 1995 JS -32

24 Hess Marvin 1999 JJ -36

25 Ott Dimitri 1985 E -36

26 Doll Bernhard 1953 V -52

27 Fehr Antonia 1996 JS -69

28 Ott Monika 1973 E -74

29 Frauenfelder Marc 1985 E -106

30 Ritzmann Beatrice 1984 E -115

31 Bachofner Stefan 1984 E -146

32 Kuratli Reto 1958 E -150

33 Gisler Roy 1975 E -180

34 Fehr Rosmarie 1963 E -225

35 Kuratli Mario 1992 E -241

36 Eberle Sepp 1951 V -268

37 Fehr Daniel 1960 E -429



Cupstich

Rang Name Vorname 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde
1 Ritzmann Betty 44 46 48

2 Eberle Sepp 47 48 46

3 Artho Roger 47 46

4 Fehr Susanne 36 26

5 Ritzmann Sabine 42

6 Gisler Peter 41

7 Werner Friedli 36

8 Fehr Antonia 34


